Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

65 2:23.445 +8.686 12:56:48.855

(77) Kivi Racing Team 66 2:19.160 +4.401 12:59:08.015

RERII 5T TOUEIE TS 67 2:17.770 +3.011 13:01:25.785

2 2:34.931 +20.172 10:08:21.256 68 2:40.085 +25.326 13:04:05.870
3 2:28.815 +14.056 10:10:50.071
4 2:25.797 +11.038 10:13:15.868
5 2:29.332 +14.573 10:15:45.200
6 2:29.250 +14.491 10:18:14.450
7 2125530 +10.771 10:20:39.980
8 2:27.644 +12.885 10:23:07.624
9 2:28.355 +13.596 10:25:35.979
10 2:48.913 +34.154 10:28:24.892
1 2:58.885 +44.126 10:31:23.777
12 4:26.098 1:11.339 10:35:49.875
13 3:47.059 :32.300 10:39:36.934
14 2:31.998 +17.239 10:42:08.932
15 2:25.707 +10.948 10:44:34.639
16 2:23633 +8.874 10:46:58.272
17 2:21.075 +6.316 10:49:19.347
18 2:19.301 +4.542 10:51:38.648
19 2:20.165 +5.406 10:53:58.813
20 2:33.332 +18.573 10:56:32.145
21 3:52.464 :37.705 11:00:24.609
22 4:44.080 :29.321 11:05:08.689
23 4:54.455 :39.696 11:10:03.144
24 4:55,619 :40.860 11:14:58.763
25 3:52.011 :37.252 11:18:50.774
26 2:27.030 +12.271 11:21:17.804
27 2:17.027 +2.268 11:23:34.831
28 2:16.971 +2.212 11:25:51.802
29 2:16.835 +2.076 11:28:08.637
30 2:17.772 +3.013 11:30:26.409
31 2:16.100 +1.341 11:32:42.509
32 2:16.703 +1.944 11:34:59.212
33 2:19.359 +4.600 11:37:18.571
34 2:17.508 +2.749 11:39:36.079
35 2:21.701 +6.942 11:41:57.780
36 2:22.089 +7.330 11:44:19.869
37 2:23.952 +9.193 11:46:43.821
38 2:20.831 +6.072 11:49:04.652
39 2:22.186 +7.427 11:51:26.838
40 2:35.394 +20.635 11:54:02.232
41 6:14.458 :59.699 12:00:16.690
42 2:32.684 +17.925 12:02:49.374
43 2:27.123 +12.364 12:05:16.497
44 2:28.897 +14.138 12:07:45.394
45 2:23.053 +8.294 12:10:08.447
46 2:22.595 +7.836 12:12:31.042
47 2:20.196 +5.437 12:14:51.238
48 2:18.803 +4.044 12:17:10.041
49 2:19918 +5.159 12:19:29.959
50 2:19.822 +5.063 12:21:49.781
51 2:19615 +4.856 12:24:09.396
52 2:14.759 12:26:24.155
53 2:20.803 +6.044 12:28:44.958
54 2:18.629 +3.870 12:31:03.587
55 2:16.736 +1.977 12:33:20.323
56 2:20.273 +5.514 12:35:40.596
57 2:25.194 +10.435 12:38:05.790
58 2:19.369 +4.610 12:40:25.159
59 2:20.625 +5.866 12:42:45.784
60 2:19.929 +5.170 12:45:05.713
61 2122502 +7.743 12:47:28215
62 2:18.342 +3.583 12:49:46.557
63 2:22.254 +7.495 12:52:08.811
64 2:16.599 +1.840 12:54:25.410

Orbits
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